E700
SERIES
VFD
Manufactured by Mitsubishi Electric Automation, Inc. for Price® Pump Co.
Price® Pump Co.
 Saves Money:  Cost effective & energy
saving solution for pump applications.
 Dynamic Application:  Provides variable

CALL 1-800-577-8111 FOR SALES AND SUPPORT
CLICK FOR PRICE PUMPS WEBSITE
Manufactured by Mitsubishi Electric Automation, Inc. for Price® Pump Co.
E700
SERIES
VFDPrice® Pump Co.
Price® Pump Co., Sonoma, CA 95476 / Toll Free 1‐800‐345‐7867 / FAX 707‐939‐0764 / www.pricepump.com / E‐MAIL vfdsupport@pricepump.com
Output
Amps HP Model Number Dimensions in inches (mm) Weight
Height Width Depth Lbs (kg)
3-Phase 200~240VAC Input & Output
0.8 1/8 FR-E720-008-NA
5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 3.2 (81) 1.1 (0.5)
1.5 1/4 FR-E720-015-NA
3 1/2 FR-E720-030-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 4.5 (113) 1.6 (0.7)
5 1 FR-E720-050-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 5.3 (133) 2.2 (1.0)
8 2 FR-E720-080-NA
5.0 (128) 4.3 (108) 5.4 (136) 3.1 (1.4)
11 3 FR-E720-110-NA
17.5 5 FR-E720-175-NA 5.0 (128) 6.7 (170) 5.7 (143) 3.8 (1.7)
24 7 1/2 FR-E720-240-NA
10.3 (260) 7.1 (180) 6.5 (165) 9.5 (4.3)
33 10 FR-E720-330-NA
47 15 FR-E720-470-NA
10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9)
60 20 FR-E720-600-NA
3-Phase 380~480VAC Input & Output
1.6 1/2 FR-E740-016-NA
5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 4.5 (114) 3.1 (1.4)
2.6 1 FR-E740-026-NA
4 2 FR-E740-040-NA
5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 5.4 (135) 4.2 (1.9) 6 3 FR-E740-060-NA
9.5 5 FR-E740-095-NA
12 7 1/2 FR-E740-120-NA
5.9 (150) 8.7 (220) 5.8 (147) 7.1 (3.2)
17 10 FR-E740-170-NA
23 15 FR-E740-230-NA
10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9)
30 20 FR-E740-300-NA
Plug-In Options
Model Number Description
FR-A7NC E KIT CC-Link Network Option
FR-A7ND E KIT DeviceNet Network Option